
National Grid requires contractors to supply customers with the most efficient equipment models available for their home.

Burnham Equipment can only be ordered online at www.conversionprogram.net

Equipment order form on reverse. Customer acknowledges that Contractor is fully responsible to Customer for the installation and sizing of the heating equipment and that National Grid makes no 
warranties, guaranties or representations with regard to Contractor’s installation. All offers are subject to terms and conditions and are subject to withdrawal by National Grid at any time. 
Offers for Rhode Island customers only who reside in National Grid territory and where National Grid service is available. 

Rhode Island Eligible Residential Heating Equipment and Pricing Offer effective:
Aug 1 - Dec 31, 2012

BURNHAM 
High Efficiency BOILERS

EE
Mail-in

RebatesModel #		               Input         AFUE

202NlL-TEI2
203NIL-TEI2
204NIL-TEI2
205NIL-TEI2
206NIL-TEI2
207NIL-TEI2
208NIL-TEI2
209NIL-TEI2
210NIL-TEI2

Standard Forced 
Hot Water Series 2
Electronic Ignition

BURNHAM 
Standard BOILERS

37,500
62,000
96,000

130,000
164,000
198,000
232,000
266,000
299,000

82.3%
82.6%
82.3%
82.0%
81.7%
81.4%
81.2%
80.9%
80.9%

Upcharge 
7.0% 

tax included

$1,467.56
$1,643.68
$1,764.37
$1,984.72
$2,285.27
$2,574.59
$2,823.42
$3,169.69
$3,441.77

$1,371.55
$1,536.15
$1,648.94
$1,854.88
$2,135.77
$2,406.16
$2,638.71
$2,962.33
$3,216.61

7.0%
tax

$96.01
$107.53
$115.43
$129.84
$149.50
$168.43
$184.71
$207.36
$225.16

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

AUD1A40A9241A
AUD1A60A9241A
AUD1B80A9241A
AUD1B100A9361A
AUD1D120A9601A

AUH2B060A9V3VA
AUH2B080A9V3VA
AUH2C100A9V4VA
AUH2D120A9V5VA

AUC1B040A9241A
AUC1B060A9361A
AUC1B080A9421A
AUC1C100A9481A
AUC1D120A9601A

Furnace Standard 
Equipment

Furnace 
Ultra-High Efficiency 
Equipment

Furnace High Efficiency 
Equipment

AMERICAN STANDARD 
EQUIPMENT

40,000
60,000
80,000

100,000
120,000

60,000
80,000

100,000
120,000

40,000
60,000
80,000

100,000
120,000

80.0%
80.0%
80.0%
80.0%
80.0%

97.0%
97.0%
96.7%
96.7%

92.1%
92.1%
92.1%
92.1%
92.1%

 $354.17
 $380.92
 $406.60
 $422.65
 $464.38

$1,185.56
$1251.90
$1,454.13
$1,549.36

 $608.83
 $633.44
 $645.21
 $731.88
 $843.16

 $331.00
 $356.00
 $380.00
 $395.00
 $434.00

$1,108.00
$1,170.00
$1,359.00
$1,448.00

 $569.00
 $592.00
 $603.00
 $684.00
 $788.00

 $23.17
 $24.92
 $26.60
 $27.65
 $30.38

 $77.56
 $81.90 
$95.13
$101.36

 $39.83
 $41.44
 $42.21
 $47.88
 $55.16

$450
$450
$450
$450

ESC3NI-TS
ESC4NI-TS
ESC5NI-TS
ESC6NI-TS
ESC7NI-TS
ESC8NI-TS
ESC9NI-TS

PIN4SNI-ME2
PIN5SNI-ME2
PIN6SNI-ME2
PIN7SNI-ME2

IN3PVNI-M2
IN4PVNI-M2
IN5PVNI-M2
IN6PVNI-M2

FCM070N-S
FCM090N-S
FCM120N-S

ALP080W-2T02
ALP105W-2T02
ALP150W-2T02
ALP210W-2T02

CHG150N-S
CHG225N-S

ES23NI-T
ES24NI-T
ES25ANI-T
ES26ANI-T
ES27ANI-T
ES28ANI-T

Forced Hot Water 
ENERGY STAR® Sealed 
Combustion

Steam HE 
Natural Draft Electronic 
Ignition

Steam HE 
Induced Draft/Power Vent 

Freedom Forced Hot Water 
HE Cast Aluminum 
Condensing Wall Hung Boiler

Alpine Forced Hot 
Water HE Stainless 
Steel Condensing 

CHG Forced Hot Water HE
Cast Aluminum Condensing

Forced Hot Water 
HE Natural Draft

70,000
105,000
140,000
175,000
 210,000
245,000
280,000

105,000
140,000
175,000
210,000

62,000
105,000
140,000
175,000

70,000
90,000

120,000

80,000
105,000
150,000
210,000

150,000
225,000

70,000
105,000
140,000
175,000
210,000
245,000

85.5%
85.4%
85.3%
85.2%
85.0%
84.5%
84.0%

82.0%
82.0%
82.1%
82.1%

83.2%
82.2%
82.2%
82.2%

95.4%
94.5%
95.2%

96.0%
96.0%
96.0%
96.0%

93.1%
94.2%

85.0%
85.0%
85.0%
85.0%
85.0%
85.0%

$1,988.10
$2,109.70
$2,339.47
$2,645.34
$2,942.24
$3,195.88
$3,550.99

$2,209.68
$2,533.43
$2,852.71
$3,138.50

$2,058.59
$2,376.38
$2,779.03
$3,123.62

$2,642.79
$2,803.57
$2,868.17

$2,832.61
$3,127.39
$3,617.42
$4,059.95

$2,455.32
$3,742.31

$1,722.53
$1,887.39
$2,112.69
$2,412.58
$2,703.53
$2,953.44

$1,858.04
$1,971.68
$2,186.42
$2,472.28
$2,749.76
$2,986.80
$3,318.68

$2,065.12
$2,367.69
$2,666.08
$2,933.18

$1,923.92
$2,220.92
$2,597.22
$2,919.27

$2,469.90
$2,620.16
$2,680.53

$2,647.30
$2,922.79
$3,380.77
$3,794.35

$2,294.69
$3,497.49

$1,609.84
$1,763.92
$1,974.48
$2,254.75
$2,526.66
$2,760.22

$130.06
$138.02
$153.05
$173.06
$192.48
$209.08
$232.31

$144.56
$165.74
$186.63
$205.32

$134.67
$155.46
$181.81
$204.35

$172.89
$183.41
$187.64

$185.31
$204.60
$236.65
$265.60

$160.63
$244.82

$112.69
$123.47
$138.21
$157.83
$176.87
$193.22

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

   $750
   $750
   $750

$1,125
$1,125
$1,125
$1,125

$750 
$750 

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0
$ 0

Equipment 
Price

Customer 
Equipment 

Rebate  
(Gift Card)

 $600.00
 $740.00
 $790.00
 $925.00
$1,085.00
$1,165.00
$1,275.00
$1,255.00
$1,325.00

 $730.00
 $720.00
 $790.00
 $850.00
 $875.00
 $860.00
 $930.00

 $955.00
$1,110.00
$1,250.00
$1,380.00

 $625.00
 $715.00
 $840.00
 $945.00

 $695.00
 $800.00
 $760.00

 $495.00
 $595.00
 $650.00
 $735.00

 $675.00
 $920.00

 $490.00
 $530.00
 $605.00
 $720.00
 $815.00
 $820.00

 N/A
 N/A
 N/A
 N/A
 N/A

 N/A
 N/A
 N/A
 N/A
 
 N/A
 N/A
 N/A
 N/A
 N/A



Rhode Island Residential Heating Equipment Order Form Offer effective:
Aug 1 - Dec 31, 2012

CUSTOMER INFORMATION (Please review equipment ordering requirements)

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________   SINGLE FAMILY   NATIONAL GRID EMPLOYEE
OWNER NAME 						      ACCOUNT NUMBER

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SERVICE ADDRESS 						      CITY 				    STATE 		  ZIP CODE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAILING ADDRESS 						      CITY 				    STATE 		  ZIP CODE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TELEPHONE 							       FAX 				    E-MAIL

Owner acknowledges that National Grid is providing heating equipment for owner to convert to natural gas heat. If the owner fails to have the equipment installed by a 
qualified contractor within 14 days of delivery, the owner and contractor shall be liable for the cost of the equipment. Equipment offer is available to homeowners who do not 
currently heat with gas where National Grid service is available. For MA customers, state and local taxes are applicable.

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE*						      DATE

*Customer acknowledges that Licensed Contractor is fully responsible to Customer for the installation and sizing of the heating equipment 
and that National Grid makes no warranties, guaranties or representations with regard to Licensed Contractor’s installation.

PAYMENT INFORMATION (Payment must be received prior to the release of equipment) 
Payments for American Standard only accepted either by check or thru Western Union services.

Customer email address: ___________________________________________ 
(a valid customer email address is required for payment thru Western Union)

Customers can make their payment by credit card using Western Union services. To select this method of payment, customer  
must fax or mail this equipment order form to National Grid at the address/fax number listed above. A confirmation number  
will be created and an email will be sent to the customer with this confirmation number so that the customer can go to:  
https://paynow7.speedpay.com/nationalgrid/index.asp and pay by credit card. A transaction fee from Western Union will  
apply for this service.

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION (Conversion information will be made available to the local gas inspector)

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
COMPANY NAME 						      CONTACT NAME

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LICENSE NUMBER 						      PLANNED INSTALL DATE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
COMPANY ADDRESS 						      CITY 				    STATE 		  ZIP CODE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TELEPHONE 							       FAX 				    E-MAIL

Burnham Equipment can only be ordered online at www.conversionprogram.net

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NUMBER OF METER BARS TO BE ADDED 						      NUMBER OF UNITS 

 LOW USE UPGRADE   ON MAIN CONVERSION    REHAB   Select Boiler Distributor:  FW Webb   Portland Group   S.G. Torrice is Furnace Distributor

SERVICE REGULATOR:  yes   no   METER LOCATION:  inside    outside   RELOCATION NEEDED:  yes   no   NEEDS INVESTIGATION: yes  no   

OUTSIDE SERVICE SIZE:_______________ RISER AT METER:_______________  EXISTING LOAD:_______________ TOTAL NEW LOAD:_______________

Contractor accepts full responsibility for selected equipment specification and will pay a re-stocking fee for any equipment requiring reorder due to incorrect specifications. Contractor will co-
ordinate delivery of said equipment with National Grid designated distributor. Contractor acknowledges that selected equipment will be provided by National Grid to the customer listed above. 
Contractor agrees to support the manufacturer’s warranty for specified equipment for a period of one year from the date of installation. Additional contractor requirements listed in this brochure.

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE*						      DATE

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
CONTRACTOR SIGNATURE						      DATE

APARTMENT
NUMBER

METER
NUMBER

METER
SIZE

EQUIPMENT
MAKE

EQUIPMENT
MODEL NUMBER

BTU
INPUT

EXISTING
HEAT

EQUIPMENT
COST

SALES
TAX

COST
TOTAL DUE

PAYMENT METHOD

American Standard 
Furnaces

 Check enclosed or

 Customer email
    enclosed (for credit 
    card payments thru 
    Western Union)

Please mail form to:
National Grid
Customer Fulfillment - Gas 
40 Sylvan Rd - 3 East
Waltham, MA 02451-1120

                       

Customers (not the Installer) must now submit their own rebate forms when ordering High Efficiency equipment. Customers should call 
1.877.MyNGrid or go to www.powerofaction.com/efficiency to find out what energy-saving rebates are available based on equipment purchased.

FORM MUST BE COMPLETED ENTIRELY TO BE PROCESSED 
Fax to: 781.522.1057 

EE5116 (7/12) RI

American Standard

American Standard

American Standard
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