Offer effective: Aug 1 - Dec 31, 2012



National Grid requires contractors to supply customers with the most efficient equipment models available for their home.

Burnham Equipment can on		Upcharge	Customer Equipment	EE				
BURNHAM STANDARD BOILERS	Model #	Input AFUE		Equipment 7.0% Price tax		7.0% tax included	Rebate (Gift Card)	Mail-in Rebates
Standard Forced Hot Water Series 2 Electronic Ignition	202NIL-TEI2 203NIL-TEI2 204NIL-TEI2 205NIL-TEI2 206NIL-TEI2 207NIL-TEI2 208NIL-TEI2 209NIL-TEI2 210NIL-TEI2	37,500 62,000 96,000 130,000 164,000 198,000 232,000 266,000 299,000	82.3% 82.6% 82.3% 82.0% 81.7% 81.4% 81.2% 80.9%	\$1,371.55 \$1,536.15 \$1,648.94 \$1,854.88 \$2,135.77 \$2,406.16 \$2,638.71 \$2,962.33 \$3,216.61	\$96.01 \$107.53 \$115.43 \$129.84 \$149.50 \$168.43 \$184.71 \$207.36 \$225.16	\$1,467.56 \$1,643.68 \$1,764.37 \$1,984.72 \$2,285.27 \$2,574.59 \$2,823.42 \$3,169.69 \$3,441.77	\$600.00 \$740.00 \$790.00 \$925.00 \$1,085.00 \$1,165.00 \$1,275.00 \$1,255.00 \$1,325.00	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
BURNHAM HIGH EFFICIENCY BOILERS								
Forced Hot Water ENERGY STAR® Sealed Combustion	ESC3NI-TS ESC4NI-TS ESC5NI-TS ESC6NI-TS ESC7NI-TS ESC8NI-TS ESC9NI-TS	70,000 105,000 140,000 175,000 210,000 245,000 280,000	85.5% 85.4% 85.3% 85.2% 85.0% 84.5% 84.0%	\$1,858.04 \$1,971.68 \$2,186.42 \$2,472.28 \$2,749.76 \$2,986.80 \$3,318.68	\$130.06 \$138.02 \$153.05 \$173.06 \$192.48 \$209.08 \$232.31	\$1,988.10 \$2,109.70 \$2,339.47 \$2,645.34 \$2,942.24 \$3,195.88 \$3,550.99	\$730.00 \$720.00 \$790.00 \$850.00 \$875.00 \$860.00 \$930.00	\$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0
Steam HE Natural Draft Electronic Ignition	PIN4SNI-ME2 PIN5SNI-ME2 PIN6SNI-ME2 PIN7SNI-ME2	105,000 140,000 175,000 210,000	82.0% 82.0% 82.1% 82.1%	\$2,065.12 \$2,367.69 \$2,666.08 \$2,933.18	\$144.56 \$165.74 \$186.63 \$205.32	\$2,209.68 \$2,533.43 \$2,852.71 \$3,138.50	\$955.00 \$1,110.00 \$1,250.00 \$1,380.00	\$ 0 0 0 0
Steam HE Induced Draft/Power Vent	IN3PVNI-M2 IN4PVNI-M2 IN5PVNI-M2 IN6PVNI-M2	62,000 105,000 140,000 175,000	83.2% 82.2% 82.2% 82.2%	\$1,923.92 \$2,220.92 \$2,597.22 \$2,919.27	\$134.67 \$155.46 \$181.81 \$204.35	\$2,058.59 \$2,376.38 \$2,779.03 \$3,123.62	\$625.00 \$715.00 \$840.00 \$945.00	\$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0
Freedom Forced Hot Water HE Cast Aluminum Condensing Wall Hung Boiler	FCM070N-S FCM090N-S FCM120N-S	70,000 90,000 120,000	95.4% 94.5% 95.2%	\$2,469.90 \$2,620.16 \$2,680.53	\$172.89 \$183.41 \$187.64	\$2,642.79 \$2,803.57 \$2,868.17	\$695.00 \$800.00 \$760.00	\$750 \$750 \$750
Alpine Forced Hot Water HE Stainless Steel Condensing	ALP080W-2T02 ALP105W-2T02 ALP150W-2T02 ALP210W-2T02	80,000 105,000 150,000 210,000	96.0% 96.0% 96.0% 96.0%	\$2,647.30 \$2,922.79 \$3,380.77 \$3,794.35	\$185.31 \$204.60 \$236.65 \$265.60	\$2,832.61 \$3,127.39 \$3,617.42 \$4,059.95	\$495.00 \$595.00 \$650.00 \$735.00	\$1,125 \$1,125 \$1,125 \$1,125
CHG Forced Hot Water HE Cast Aluminum Condensing	CHG150N-S CHG225N-S	150,000 225,000	93.1% 94.2%	\$2,294.69 \$3,497.49	\$160.63 \$244.82	\$2,455.32 \$3,742.31	\$675.00 \$920.00	\$750 \$750
Forced Hot Water HE Natural Draft  AMERICAN STANDARD EQUIPMENT	ES23NI-T ES24NI-T ES25ANI-T ES26ANI-T ES27ANI-T ES28ANI-T	70,000 105,000 140,000 175,000 210,000 245,000	85.0% 85.0% 85.0% 85.0% 85.0% 85.0%	\$1,609.84 \$1,763.92 \$1,974.48 \$2,254.75 \$2,526.66 \$2,760.22	\$112.69 \$123.47 \$138.21 \$157.83 \$176.87 \$193.22	\$1,722.53 \$1,887.39 \$2,112.69 \$2,412.58 \$2,703.53 \$2,953.44	\$490.00 \$530.00 \$605.00 \$720.00 \$815.00 \$820.00	\$\$ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Furnace Standard Equipment	AUD1A40A9241A AUD1A60A9241A AUD1B80A9241A AUD1B100A9361A AUD1D120A9601A	40,000 60,000 80,000 100,000 120,000	80.0% 80.0% 80.0% 80.0% 80.0%	\$331.00 \$356.00 \$380.00 \$395.00 \$434.00	\$23.17 \$24.92 \$26.60 \$27.65 \$30.38	\$354.17 \$380.92 \$406.60 \$422.65 \$464.38	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	\$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0
Furnace Ultra-High Efficiency Equipment	AUH2B060A9V3VA AUH2B080A9V3VA AUH2C100A9V4VA AUH2D120A9V5VA	60,000 80,000 100,000 120,000	97.0% 97.0% 96.7% 96.7%	\$1,108.00 \$1,170.00 \$1,359.00 \$1,448.00	\$77.56 \$81.90 \$95.13 \$101.36	\$1,185.56 \$1251.90 \$1,454.13 \$1,549.36	N/A N/A N/A N/A	\$450 \$450 \$450 \$450
Furnace High Efficiency Equipment	AUC1B040A9241A AUC1B060A9361A AUC1B080A9421A AUC1C100A9481A AUC1D120A9601A	40,000 60,000 80,000 100,000 120,000	92.1% 92.1% 92.1% 92.1% 92.1%	\$569.00 \$592.00 \$603.00 \$684.00 \$788.00	\$39.83 \$41.44 \$42.21 \$47.88 \$55.16	\$608.83 \$633.44 \$645.21 \$731.88 \$843.16	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	\$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0 \$ 0

Equipment order form on reverse. Customer acknowledges that Contractor is fully responsible to Customer for the installation and sizing of the heating equipment and that National Grid makes no warranties, guaranties or representations with regard to Contractor's installation. All offers are subject to terms and conditions and are subject to withdrawal by National Grid at any time. Offers for Rhode Island customers only who reside in National Grid territory and where National Grid service is available.

## Rhode Island Residential Heating Equipment Order Form

Offer effective: Aug 1 - Dec 31, 2012



Customers (not the Installer) must now submit their own rebate forms when ordering High Efficiency equipment. Customers should call 1.877.MyNGrid or go to <a href="https://www.powerofaction.com/efficiency">www.powerofaction.com/efficiency</a> to find out what energy-saving rebates are available based on equipment purchased.

CUSTOMER I	NFORMATIO	N (Please rev	view equipment	ordering require	ements)	FORM MUST E	BE COMPLETED		BE PROCESSED to: 781.522.1057	
OWNER NAME				ACCOUNT NUMBER			SINGLE FAMILY NATIONAL GRID EMPLOYEE			
SERVICE ADDRESS				CITY			STATE	ZIP C	ZIP CODE	
MAILING ADDRES	MAILING ADDRESS			CITY			STATE	ZIP CODE		
TELEPHONE					FAX		E-	MAIL		
qualified contracto	or within 14 days	of delivery, the c	wner and contract	ment for owner to tor shall be liable fo IA customers, state	r the cost of th	ne equipment. Eq	uipment offer is ava	have the equip ailable to homed	ment installed by a owners who do not	
CUSTOMER SIGNA	JSTOMER SIGNATURE* DATE							PAYMENT METHOD		
*Customer acknowledges that Licensed Contractor is fully responsible to Customer for the installation and sizing of the heating eq and that National Grid makes no warranties, guaranties or representations with regard to Licensed Contractor's installation.						heating equipment tion.	American Standard Furnaces			
		, ,		prior to the rele		,		☐ Check	k enclosed or	
•		dard only acc	cepted eitner by	y check or thru \	vestern Un	ion services.			Customer email enclosed (for credit	
									payments thru	
								Please ma	ail form to:	
must fax or mail will be created a	this equipment on an email will l .speedpay.com/	order form to Note to the	lational Grid at th customer with th	rn Union services. ne address/fax nur is confirmation nu by credit card. A	mber listed al mber so that	bove. A confirmathe the customer ca	ation number an go to:	<b>Custome</b> 40 Sylvan	r Fulfillment - Gas I Rd - 3 East MA 02451-1120	
CONTRACTO	R INFORMAT	FION (Conve	rsion informatic	n will be made a	available to	the local gas i	nspector)			
COMPANY NAME				CONTAC	T NAME					
LICENSE NUMBER	₹			PLANNE	D INSTALL DA	TE				
COMPANY ADDRE	ANY ADDRESS CITY STATE 2				ZIP C	ZIP CODE				
TELEPHONE					FAX		F-	MAIL		
	uipment can	only be or	dered online	at www.conve		gram.net	_	TVIV (IE		
APARTMENT NUMBER	METER NUMBER	METER SIZE	EQUIPMENT MAKE	EQUIPMENT MODEL NUMBER	BTU INPUT	EXISTING HEAT	EQUIPMENT COST	SALES TAX	COST TOTAL DUE	
	-	-	American Standard							
			American Standard							
			American Standard							
NUMBER OF METE	ER BARS TO BE A	.DDED				NUMBER OF UNI	TS			
LOW USE UPGRA	ADE ON MAIN (	CONVERSION [	REHAB SELECT I	BOILER DISTRIBUTO	OR: TW WEB	B PORTLAND (	ROUP S.G. TORRIC	CE IS FURNACE	DISTRIBUTOR	
SERVICE REGULAT	OR: YES N	O METER LOCA	TION: INSIDE	OUTSIDE RELOCA	ATION NEEDED	D: YES NO	NEEDS INVESTIGAT	ION: TYES N	10	
OUTSIDE SERVICE S		_				TAL NEW LOAD:			0	
ordinate delivery of s	said equipment with	n National Grid de	signated distributor.	Contractor acknowle	edges that selec	ted equipment will	reorder due to incorre be provided by Natio on. Additional contrac	nal Grid to the cu	Istomer listed above.	
CUSTOMER SIGNA	ATURE*				DATE					
CONTRACTOR SIG	GNATURE				DATE					